150 mm Wafer SHIPPING aND
 HaNDlING ProDuctS
The widest selection of 150 mm wafer shipping
 and handling products available
mIcroeNvIroNmeNtS
150 mm Wafer Shipping and handling productS
eNteGrIS, INc.  1
Multiple Wafer Shipping Boxes  ......................  2

•	 Three	design	options	to	accommodate	varying	wafer
thickness
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Wafer thickness range material
H9150-0042 Thin wafer shipper, uncleaned 150 µ   –   675 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0043 Thin wafer shipper, cleaned 150 µ   –   675 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0037 Standard wafer shipper, uncleaned 400 µ   –   800 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0038 Standard wafer shipper, cleaned 400 µ   –   800 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0042PA Thick wafer shipper, uncleaned 500 µ   –   1500 µ High-purity polypropylene
H9150-0043PA Thick wafer shipper, cleaned 500 µ   –   1500 µ High-purity polypropylene
Ultrapak
150 mm Wafer Shipping and handling productS
eNteGrIS, INc.  3
Single Wafer Shipping Boxes

•	 Overall	size:	164	mm	dia.	×	20	mm
(6.5"	dia.	×	0.8")
Ordering Information
Part Number Description material
H22-60-0615
H22-60-62C02*
Tray Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 150
H22-601-0615
H22-601-62C02*
Cover Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 150
H22-602-0615
H22-602-62C02*
Spring Natural polypropylene
STAT-PRO 150
*Extended lead times and minimum order quantities apply.
H20 Series Tray
•	 For	internal	handling	and	storage	applications
•	 Holds	one	wafer	face	down	in	a	conical	pocket
contacting	only	the	wafer’s	edges
•	 Tweezer	slots	conveniently	located	for	easy
wafer	handling
•	 Stackable	tray	on	tray	for	efficient	use	of
storage space
•	 Overall	size:
H20-5000:	163	mm	×	163	mm	×	5	mm
(6.4"	×	6.4"	×	0.2")
	 H20-5001:	163	mm	×	163	mm	×	10	mm
(6.4"	×	6.4"	×	0.4")
Ordering Information
Part Number Description material
H20-5000-01-1415* Tray, pocket depth 1.5 mm (0.06”) Natural ABS
H20-5001-01-1415* Tray, pocket depth 1.3 mm (0.05”) Natural ABS
*Extended lead times and minimum order quantities apply.
H22
H20
150 mm Wafer Shipping and handling productS

150 mm Wafer Shipping and handling productS
eNteGrIS, INc.  9
Ordering Information
Part Number
end Wall
config-
uration
“H” Bar
end
flanges
compatible
Boxes
compatible
Handles material
A194-60MB-0215 Flanges Yes E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04, A055
Natural PFA
A190-60M-0215 Flanges No E124, E160, H3150 A72-60-03, A055 Natural PFA
A190-60MH-0215 Flanges,
handle
No H3150 A72-60-03 Natural PFA
A182-60M-0215 — No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04
Natural PFA
A182-60MB-0215 Flanges No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150
A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04, A055
Natural PFA
A182-60MBH-0215 Handle,
flanges
No — A72-60-03, A040-103,
A049, A72-60-04
Natural PFA
A182-60MC-0215 Flanges,
inspection
window
No E90, E124, E160,
E206, H3150